
OmaSp-kisat
Liedon Parma
20.05.2025

M 150m
1)   Tuomas Lehtonen                  LiedPa                    15,79             
2)   Mikael Granqvist                 IFSibboV                  16,17             
3)   Joni Vainio-Kaila                LaitJy                    16,43             
4)   Niko Kaunisto                    TuUL                      16,91             
5)   Markus Hurri                     LiedPa                    16,92             
6)   Eero Hakola                      TuUL                      17,32             
7)   Petteri Uusitalo                 TuUL                      17,95             
8)   Luka Hallenberg                  TuUL                      18,72             
9)   Sami Mäkinen                     TmRaju                    22,53             

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +3,3
1)   Eero Hakola                      TuUL                      17,32             
2)   Petteri Uusitalo                 TuUL                      17,95             
3)   Luka Hallenberg                  TuUL                      18,72             
4)   Sami Mäkinen                     TmRaju                    22,53             

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +2,2
1)   Tuomas Lehtonen                  LiedPa                    15,79             
2)   Mikael Granqvist                 IFSibboV                  16,17             
3)   Joni Vainio-Kaila                LaitJy                    16,43             
4)   Niko Kaunisto                    TuUL                      16,91             
5)   Markus Hurri                     LiedPa                    16,92             

N 150m
1)   Iida Verainen                    NousSu                    18,68             
2)   Jadelen Knös                     TuUL                      18,96             
3)   Ronja Koskela                    KuivAu                    19,19             
4)   Roosa Fagerström                 TuUL                      20,42             
5)   Essi Mäkilä                      TuUL                      20,79             
6)   Wilma Onnela                     TuUL                      21,03             
7)   Elisa Lahdensuo                  TuUL                      21,05             
8)   Riikka Honkanen                  TuUL                      22,87             

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +0,8
1)   Ronja Koskela                    KuivAu                    19,19             
2)   Wilma Onnela                     TuUL                      21,03             
3)   Elisa Lahdensuo                  TuUL                      21,05             
4)   Riikka Honkanen                  TuUL                      22,87             

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +2,3
1)   Iida Verainen                    NousSu                    18,68             
2)   Jadelen Knös                     TuUL                      18,96             
3)   Roosa Fagerström                 TuUL                      20,42             
4)   Essi Mäkilä                      TuUL                      20,79             

M 300m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1)   Tuomas Lehtonen                  LiedPa                    34,44             



2)   Mikael Granqvist                 IFSibboV                  35,00             
3)   Riku Uusitalo                    TuUL                      35,92             
4)   Markus Hurri                     LiedPa                    36,39             
5)   Petteri Uusitalo                 TuUL                      38,61             
6)   Mikko Halme                      TuUL                      45,89             

N 300m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1)   Elsa Keinonen                    RaisKu                    40,32             
2)   Ronja Koskela                    KuivAu                    40,95             
3)   Iida Verainen                    NousSu                    41,54             
4)   Karoliina Olli                   TuUL                      42,96             
5)   Roosa Fagerström                 TuUL                      45,13             
6)   Elisa Lahdensuo                  TuUL                      47,53             

P7 40m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +1,4
1)   Matias Kaleva                    KaarUra                   7,80              

T7 40m
1)   Meri Turkulainen                 KaarUra                   7,56              
2)   Minka Kivijärvi                  LiedPa                    8,20              
3)   Emmi Oksanen                     TurWei                    8,25              
4)   Elna Heikkilä                    KaarUra                   8,31              
5)   Anneli Mai                       LiedPa                    8,41              
6)   Silvia Haarala                   LiedPa                    8,42              
7)   Viola Raitanen                   KaarUra                   8,43              
8)   Miona Ketonen                    LiedPa                    8,73              
9)   Aili Seppälä                     LiedPa                    8,89              
10)  Ruth Manneroos                   LiedPa                    8,94              
11)  Elli Karaus                      KaarUra                   9,03              
12)  Minka Viertamo                   LiedPa                    9,21              

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +2,4
1)   Minka Kivijärvi                  LiedPa                    8,20              
2)   Silvia Haarala                   LiedPa                    8,42              
3)   Miona Ketonen                    LiedPa                    8,73              
4)   Aili Seppälä                     LiedPa                    8,89              
5)   Ruth Manneroos                   LiedPa                    8,94              
6)   Elli Karaus                      KaarUra                   9,03              

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +3,0
1)   Meri Turkulainen                 KaarUra                   7,56              
2)   Emmi Oksanen                     TurWei                    8,25              
3)   Elna Heikkilä                    KaarUra                   8,31              
4)   Anneli Mai                       LiedPa                    8,41              
5)   Viola Raitanen                   KaarUra                   8,43              
6)   Minka Viertamo                   LiedPa                    9,21              

P7 Pallonheitto
Loppukilpailu
1)   Matias Kaleva                    KaarUra                   13,97             



     11,85  13,97  

T7 Pallonheitto
Loppukilpailu
1)   Emmi Oksanen                     TurWei                    15,76             
     15,76  13,34  

2)   Meri Turkulainen                 KaarUra                   11,41             
     11,41  10,55  

3)   Viola Raitanen                   KaarUra                   9,97              
     9,06   9,97   

4)   Minka Kivijärvi                  LiedPa                    8,13              
     8,06   8,13   

5)   Aili Seppälä                     LiedPa                    8,08              
     7,85   8,08   

6)   Elli Karaus                      KaarUra                   8,08              
     7,26   8,08   

7)   Minka Viertamo                   LiedPa                    7,70              
     6,29   7,70   

8)   Miona Ketonen                    LiedPa                    7,31              
     7,31   6,79   

9)   Silvia Haarala                   LiedPa                    7,21              
     7,10   7,21   

10)  Ruth Manneroos                   LiedPa                    5,98              
     5,55   5,98   

11)  Elna Heikkilä                    KaarUra                   5,66              
     5,21   5,66   

P9 40m
1)   Joel Samuelsson                  KaarUra                   7,06              
2)   Alfred Ingi                      KaarUra                   7,07              
3)   Niilo Höglund                    LiedPa                    7,31              
4)   Samuel Gallant                   LiedPa                    7,42              
5)   Robin Kauti                      LiedPa                    7,47              
6)   Felix Tainio                     KaarUra                   7,50              
7)   Kimi Jepifantsev                 LiedPa                    7,54              
8)   Niilo Nieminen                   LiedPa                    7,74              
9)   Vili Vuorinen                    KaarUra                   7,82              
10)  Luke Seppälä                     LiedPa                    7,93              
11)  Aleksi Hakala                    TuUL                      8,58              

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +3,1
1)   Joel Samuelsson                  KaarUra                   7,06              



2)   Alfred Ingi                      KaarUra                   7,07              
3)   Niilo Höglund                    LiedPa                    7,31              
4)   Niilo Nieminen                   LiedPa                    7,74              
5)   Vili Vuorinen                    KaarUra                   7,82              

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +1,3
1)   Samuel Gallant                   LiedPa                    7,42              
2)   Robin Kauti                      LiedPa                    7,47              
3)   Felix Tainio                     KaarUra                   7,50              
4)   Kimi Jepifantsev                 LiedPa                    7,54              
5)   Luke Seppälä                     LiedPa                    7,93              
6)   Aleksi Hakala                    TuUL                      8,58              

T9 40m
1)   Milena Haarala                   LiedPa                    6,69              
2)   Miida Ketonen                    LiedPa                    7,20              
3)   Mette Ylinentalo                 MaarMa                    7,25              
4)   Oona Viertamo                    LiedPa                    7,28              
5)   Emma Kaikkonen                   LiedPa                    7,44              
6)   Hilla Simolin                    LiedPa                    7,49              
7)   Emma Kimari                      LiedPa                    7,54              
8)   Siiri Laukkanen                  LiedPa                    7,60              
9)   Pinja Kivijärvi                  LiedPa                    7,83              
10)  Isla Kotanen                     LiedPa                    7,84              
11)  Nea Arimaa                       LiedPa                    8,10              
12)  Eevi Mattila                     LiedPa                    8,21              
13)  Lyydia Zeringer                  LiedPa                    8,53              
14)  Elvi Pasanen                     MaarMa                    8,69              
15)  Siru Vuorinen                    KaarUra                   9,41              

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +4,0
1)   Pinja Kivijärvi                  LiedPa                    7,83              
2)   Isla Kotanen                     LiedPa                    7,84              
3)   Lyydia Zeringer                  LiedPa                    8,53              
4)   Elvi Pasanen                     MaarMa                    8,69              
5)   Siru Vuorinen                    KaarUra                   9,41              

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +1,7
1)   Milena Haarala                   LiedPa                    6,69              
2)   Mette Ylinentalo                 MaarMa                    7,25              
3)   Oona Viertamo                    LiedPa                    7,28              
4)   Nea Arimaa                       LiedPa                    8,10              
5)   Eevi Mattila                     LiedPa                    8,21              

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: +3,0
1)   Miida Ketonen                    LiedPa                    7,20              
2)   Emma Kaikkonen                   LiedPa                    7,44              
3)   Hilla Simolin                    LiedPa                    7,49              
4)   Emma Kimari                      LiedPa                    7,54              
5)   Siiri Laukkanen                  LiedPa                    7,60              

P9 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Felix Tainio                     KaarUra                   5,92              



     5,91   5,74   5,35   5,92   

2)   Alfred Ingi                      KaarUra                   5,39              
     5,37   5,14   5,24   5,39   

3)   Veeti Jalonen                    TuUL                      5,27              
     4,36   x      5,27   4,20   

4)   Aatu Jääranta                    TuUL                      4,91              
     4,67   x      4,83   4,91   

5)   Aleksi Hakala                    TuUL                      4,53              
     4,04   4,27   4,53   x      

6)   Robin Kauti                      LiedPa                    4,38              
     4,02   4,38   4,17   3,93   

7)   Vili Vuorinen                    KaarUra                   4,36              
     4,36   3,91   3,47   4,08   

8)   Luke Seppälä                     LiedPa                    4,32              
     4,07   3,97   4,09   4,32   

9)   Samuel Gallant                   LiedPa                    4,08              
     3,41   3,24   4,08   3,15   

10)  Kimi Jepifantsev                 LiedPa                    3,84              
     3,84   3,84   3,31   3,57   

11)  Niilo Höglund                    LiedPa                    3,43              
     3,26   3,43   2,94   3,37   

T9 Kuula
Loppukilpailu
1)   Miida Ketonen                    LiedPa                    4,99              
     4,87   4,60   4,79   4,99   

2)   Milena Haarala                   LiedPa                    4,83              
     4,49   4,83   4,45   4,69   

3)   Emma Kaikkonen                   LiedPa                    4,67              
     4,60   4,24   4,67   4,22   

4)   Oona Viertamo                    LiedPa                    4,42              
     4,06   3,78   x      4,42   

5)   Emma Kimari                      LiedPa                    4,34              
     4,34   4,26   4,19   4,23   

6)   Emma Ilus                        LiedPa                    4,02              
     4,02   3,75   3,90   4,00   

7)   Hilla Simolin                    LiedPa                    3,77              
     3,77   3,13   3,63   3,40   



8)   Pinja Kivijärvi                  LiedPa                    3,76              
     3,44   3,61   3,76   3,34   

9)   Mette Ylinentalo                 MaarMa                    3,69              
     3,41   3,48   3,64   3,69   

10)  Siiri Laukkanen                  LiedPa                    3,54              
     2,97   3,02   2,79   3,54   

11)  Eevi Mattila                     LiedPa                    3,47              
     3,47   3,25   2,83   3,41   

12)  Siru Vuorinen                    KaarUra                   3,28              
     3,21   3,18   3,28   x      

13)  Elvi Pasanen                     MaarMa                    2,61              
     2,60   2,61   2,06   2,41   

14)  Isla Kotanen                     LiedPa                    2,59              
     2,59   2,58   2,36   2,20   

15)  Lyydia Zeringer                  LiedPa                    2,26              
     1,67   2,00   2,06   2,26   

P11 60m aidat
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +3,6
1)   Miio Somero                      TuTo                      10,88             
2)   Edward Ingi                      KaarUra                   11,16             
3)   Tuukka Jalonen                   TuUL                      11,71             
4)   Viljo Sonck                      LiedPa                    11,78             

T11 60m aidat
1)   Jenna Tuuna-Väiskä               KalVa                     11,01             
2)   Emilia Veijo                     LiedPa                    11,08             
3)   Emilia Aaltonen                  TuUL                      11,09             
4)   Edith Manneroos                  LiedPa                    11,31             
5)   Liina Lehtonen                   TuUL                      11,43             
6)   Olivia Raitanen                  KaarUra                   11,48             
7)   Silva Kaleva                     KaarUra                   12,01             
8)   Iina Hoikkala                    TurWei                    12,14             
9)   Aino Pasanen                     TuUL                      12,37             
10)  Hilla Korhonen                   TuUL                      12,77             
11)  Aina Kajander                    LiedPa                    13,47             
12)  Senni Jyväs                      LiedPa                    14,14             
13)  Aamu Palomäki                    TuUL                      14,21             
14)  Iiris Koivunen                   LiedPa                    14,24             

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +1,8
1)   Silva Kaleva                     KaarUra                   12,01             
2)   Aina Kajander                    LiedPa                    13,47             
3)   Senni Jyväs                      LiedPa                    14,14             
4)   Iiris Koivunen                   LiedPa                    14,24             



Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +1,4
1)   Olivia Raitanen                  KaarUra                   11,48             
2)   Iina Hoikkala                    TurWei                    12,14             
3)   Hilla Korhonen                   TuUL                      12,77             
4)   Aamu Palomäki                    TuUL                      14,21             

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: +3,4
1)   Jenna Tuuna-Väiskä               KalVa                     11,01             
2)   Emilia Veijo                     LiedPa                    11,08             
3)   Emilia Aaltonen                  TuUL                      11,09             
4)   Edith Manneroos                  LiedPa                    11,31             
5)   Liina Lehtonen                   TuUL                      11,43             
6)   Aino Pasanen                     TuUL                      12,37             

P11 Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1)   Tuukka Jalonen                   TuUL                      24,06             
     x      22,88  24,06  x      

2)   Ahti Helin                       LiedPa                    20,12             
     x      17,72  20,12  14,31  

3)   Aatos Oksanen                    TurWei                    15,21             
     x      x      x      15,21  

4)   Miio Somero                      TuTo                      14,95             
     14,73  14,95  x      11,86  

5)   Niilo Jauhiainen                 LaitJy                    14,85             
     14,85  12,17  x      12,36  

6)   Viljo Sonck                      LiedPa                    13,23             
     11,21  13,23  11,85  x      

7)   Edward Ingi                      KaarUra                   11,96             
     11,19  8,65   11,96  11,33  

8)   Lenni Seppälä                    LiedPa                    10,97             
     9,80   10,07  10,97  9,44   

9)   Veeti Jalonen                    TuUL                      10,50             
     10,50  x      x      x      

T11 Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1)   Kaisla Koskinen                  TurWei                    33,81             
     x      33,81  x      x      

2)   Jenna Tuuna-Väiskä               KalVa                     20,73             
     18,52  19,67  x      20,73  

3)   Emilia Aaltonen                  TuUL                      20,71             



     20,71  x      x      x      

4)   Iina Hoikkala                    TurWei                    15,88             
     15,88  x      15,30  14,53  

5)   Olivia Raitanen                  KaarUra                   15,78             
     15,54  15,78  x      14,05  

6)   Aamu Palomäki                    TuUL                      15,32             
     14,75  13,58  x      15,32  

7)   Aino Pasanen                     TuUL                      15,23             
     x      12,21  15,23  x      

8)   Veera Manner                     TuUL                      12,72             
     12,72  x      11,90  11,03  

9)   Aina Kajander                    LiedPa                    12,41             
     12,41  9,56   9,97   11,23  

10)  Liina Lehtonen                   TuUL                      12,36             
     12,36  x      10,75  x      

11)  Edith Manneroos                  LiedPa                    10,94             
     9,61   x      10,94  x      

12)  Ella Karlsson                    KaarUra                   9,98              
     9,57   9,98   9,26   7,74   

13)  Vilma Kotanen                    LiedPa                    8,27              
     8,27   6,40   7,73   x      

P13 60m aidat
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +1,7
1)   Anton Lindén                     LoimLei                   11,45             
2)   Juuso Lilja                      LiedPa                    13,12             

T13 60m aidat
1)   Mya Hartvik                      KaarUra                   10,86             
2)   Enni Nolvi                       LiedPa                    11,28             
3)   Ellen Halme                      TuUL                      11,34             
4)   Elle Virtala                     KaarUra                   11,97             
5)   Julia Mattila                    LiedPa                    12,01             
6)   Anni Sammal                      TuUL                      12,10             
7)   Alina Lappalainen                LiedPa                    12,86             
8)   Pihla Hosio                      LiedPa                    13,56             
9)   Janni Poijärvi                   LiedPa                    13,71             
10)  Taika Toivonen                   TuUL                      13,79             

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +3,0
1)   Ellen Halme                      TuUL                      11,34             
2)   Julia Mattila                    LiedPa                    12,01             
3)   Alina Lappalainen                LiedPa                    12,86             



4)   Pihla Hosio                      LiedPa                    13,56             

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +2,4
1)   Mya Hartvik                      KaarUra                   10,86             
2)   Enni Nolvi                       LiedPa                    11,28             
3)   Elle Virtala                     KaarUra                   11,97             
4)   Anni Sammal                      TuUL                      12,10             
5)   Janni Poijärvi                   LiedPa                    13,71             
6)   Taika Toivonen                   TuUL                      13,79             

P13 Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1)   Robert Alari                     PaimU                     27,63             
     x      27,63  x      25,81  

2)   Remu-Petteri Lehtonen            TuUL                      25,09             
     25,09  x      24,47  x      

3)   Verneri Vähä-Piikkiö             LiedPa                    24,69             
     24,64  22,59  24,69  23,46  

T13 Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1)   Nelli Jauhiainen                 LaitJy                    37,33             
     x      36,35  37,20  37,33  

2)   Mila-Maria Hautala               TuUL                      37,09             
     37,09  34,77  35,37  x      

3)   Säde Saviranta                   TurWei                    28,42             
     27,87  x      28,42  28,25  

4)   Anni Sammal                      TuUL                      26,02             
     26,02  23,63  x      x      

5)   Hilda Helin                      LiedPa                    22,79             
     21,17  21,40  21,36  22,79  

6)   Sara Punkeri                     LiedPa                    20,50             
     14,94  20,50  18,67  19,14  

7)   Elle Virtala                     KaarUra                   20,23             
     19,33  20,23  19,64  19,02  

8)   Enni Nolvi                       LiedPa                    19,49             
     17,08  17,96  x      19,49  

9)   Taika Toivonen                   TuUL                      17,74             
     16,13  11,98  12,30  17,74  

10)  Ellen Halme                      TuUL                      16,85             
     13,75  13,92  16,85  15,89  



11)  Pihla Hosio                      LiedPa                    13,44             
     11,42  12,08  13,44  x      

12)  Janni Poijärvi                   LiedPa                    12,00             
     12,00  x      9,82   x      

T15 80m aidat
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,5
1)   Pihla Heimo                      KaarUra                   13,31             
2)   Fanni Mäkelä                     LiedPa                    15,06             

P15 100m aidat
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,8
1)   Lukas Kauppi                     RiihimKi                  16,18             
2)   Onni Heinonen                    LiedPa                    21,10             
3)   Tomi Luukka                      LiedPa                    29,95             

P15 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Moritz Harilahti                 LittTU                    4,70 +2,4          
     x      4,70   x      4,63   4,25   x      
     +4,3   +2,4          +3,3   +2,5          

2)   Tomi Luukka                      LiedPa                    4,62 +2,2          
     4,62   4,09   3,98   -      -      -      
     +2,2   +2,7   +2,6                        

3)   Anton Lindén                     LoimLei                   4,48 +2,4  4,31 +1,4
     4,48   4,31   4,27   4,45   2,97   x      
     +2,4   +1,4   +3,0   +4,0   +2,9          

4)   Onni Heinonen                    LiedPa                    4,07 +3,1  4,00 +1,2
     3,78   x      4,00   x      4,07   3,91   
     +4,0          +1,2          +3,1   +1,3   

T15 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Pihla Heimo                      KaarUra                   4,82 +3,6  4,76 +1,6
     4,61   4,76   x      4,82   4,26   4,65   
     +2,0   +1,6   +2,7   +3,6   +3,2   +3,8   

2)   Matilda Koskinen                 LiedPa                    3,44 +2,3  3,40 +1,6
     2,94   x      3,40   x      3,24   3,44   
     +4,0   +3,5   +1,6   +4,0   +3,8   +2,3   

M17 150m
1)   Eero Kaunisto                    TuUL                      17,76             
2)   Nikolas Lindén                   LoimLei                   19,45             



3)   Eelis Kivilä                     LiedPa                    20,16             
4)   Verneri Vähä-Piikkiö             LiedPa                    20,31             
5)   Onni Vuotila                     TuUL                      20,36             
6)   Onni Heinonen                    LiedPa                    21,89             
     Juuso Lilja                      LiedPa                    DQ                

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +1,5
1)   Eero Kaunisto                    TuUL                      17,76             
2)   Nikolas Lindén                   LoimLei                   19,45             
3)   Verneri Vähä-Piikkiö             LiedPa                    20,31             
4)   Onni Vuotila                     TuUL                      20,36             

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +1,5
1)   Eelis Kivilä                     LiedPa                    20,16             
2)   Onni Heinonen                    LiedPa                    21,89             
     Juuso Lilja                      LiedPa                    DQ                

N17 150m
1)   Hertta Lehtonen                  TuUL                      19,87             
2)   Vilma Toivonen                   LoimLei                   20,27             
3)   Venla Tainio                     TuUL                      20,29             
4)   Anni Uusitalo                    TuUL                      20,96             
5)   Linnea Mattila                   LiedPa                    23,34             
6)   Enni Nolvi                       LiedPa                    23,36             
7)   Julia Mattila                    LiedPa                    23,89             
8)   Alina Lappalainen                LiedPa                    24,90             
9)   Janni Poijärvi                   LiedPa                    25,15             

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: +6,4
1)   Vilma Toivonen                   LoimLei                   20,27             
2)   Enni Nolvi                       LiedPa                    23,36             
3)   Julia Mattila                    LiedPa                    23,89             
4)   Alina Lappalainen                LiedPa                    24,90             

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +2,1
1)   Hertta Lehtonen                  TuUL                      19,87             
2)   Venla Tainio                     TuUL                      20,29             
3)   Anni Uusitalo                    TuUL                      20,96             
4)   Linnea Mattila                   LiedPa                    23,34             
5)   Janni Poijärvi                   LiedPa                    25,15             

M17 300m
1)   Eeli Heiska                      TuUL                      39,17             
2)   Nikolas Lindén                   LoimLei                   42,02             
3)   Juho Männistö                    TuUL                      44,70             
4)   Onni Vuotila                     TuUL                      44,81             
5)   Verneri Vähä-Piikkiö             LiedPa                    45,85             
6)   Onni Heinonen                    LiedPa                    49,53             
7)   Juuso Lilja                      LiedPa                    58,19             

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM
1)   Verneri Vähä-Piikkiö             LiedPa                    45,85             
2)   Onni Heinonen                    LiedPa                    49,53             
3)   Juuso Lilja                      LiedPa                    58,19             



Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM
1)   Eeli Heiska                      TuUL                      39,17             
2)   Nikolas Lindén                   LoimLei                   42,02             
3)   Juho Männistö                    TuUL                      44,70             
4)   Onni Vuotila                     TuUL                      44,81             

N17 300m
1)   Hertta Lehtonen                  TuUL                      44,54             
2)   Vilma Toivonen                   LoimLei                   45,87             
3)   Peppi Jaakkola                   LiedPa                    46,20             
4)   Oona Andelmaa                    KaarUra                   47,19             
5)   Iitu Jaakkola                    LiedPa                    48,81             
6)   Julia Mattila                    LiedPa                    53,05             
7)   Linnea Mattila                   LiedPa                    54,39             
8)   Janni Poijärvi                   LiedPa                    56,60             
9)   Alina Lappalainen                LiedPa                    56,93             

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM
1)   Julia Mattila                    LiedPa                    53,05             
2)   Linnea Mattila                   LiedPa                    54,39             
3)   Janni Poijärvi                   LiedPa                    56,60             
4)   Alina Lappalainen                LiedPa                    56,93             

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM
1)   Hertta Lehtonen                  TuUL                      44,54             
2)   Vilma Toivonen                   LoimLei                   45,87             
3)   Peppi Jaakkola                   LiedPa                    46,20             
4)   Oona Andelmaa                    KaarUra                   47,19             
5)   Iitu Jaakkola                    LiedPa                    48,81             

N30 100m aidat

M30 Pituus

N30 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Laura Flück                      IFRaseb                   4,03 +1,8          
     4,03   x      x      x      x      x      
     +1,8                                      

2)   Taru Lilja                       LiedPa                    2,94 +3,3  2,71 +1,8
     2,71   2,94   1,88   2,50   2,50   2,46   
     +1,8   +3,3   +1,8   +4,5   +3,2   +3,8   

N35 100m aidat

N40 80m aidat

N40 Pituus
Loppukilpailu
1)   Anna-Maija Naakka                LiedPa                    3,79 +2,9  3,52 +1,3



     3,31   3,56   3,45   3,79   3,52   x      
     +4,0   +2,6   +2,8   +2,9   +1,3          

2)   Taina Kolehmainen                LiedPa                    3,64 +1,5          
     x      x      3,64   x      x      x      
                   +1,5                        

N45 80m aidat

N45 Pituus
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